LED Festoon Lightstrip   CORONA Z  SERIES
COR-Z_V1.7
High intensity LED
Protective lens
Festoon-style contacts
Aluminum heat sink
Rotates and clicks in place to 5 different positions for easy and consistent
alignment of LED beam angle.

100W / 4A
100W / 4A
Ordering Codes
Item Number Watts Volts Outputs Dimensions Weight
APS-120-100 100 W 120VAC to 24VAC 1 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 11 lbs
APS-277-100 100 W 277VAC to 24VAC 1 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 11 lbs
APS-120-300 300 W 120VAC to 24VAC 3 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 12 lbs
APS-277-300 300 W 277VAC to 24VAC 3 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 15 lbs
Accessories
Channels & Lenses
Power Supplies
How to Feed CORONA Z Series